
Safety
Canvas
West Chester
PVC Dotted Cotton Canvas

Part # Size
780K/L Large

Chemical Resistant
West Chester
Unl Green Nitrile 22 Mil 13" Glove

Part # Size
52N103-10 10

Unl Green Nitrile 22 Mil 18" Glove

Part # Size
52N102-10 10

Corded
West Chester
Cotton Corded Double Palm Gloves Red Knit Wrist

Part #
K81SCNCRI
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Service After the Sale www.whittonsupply.com1



Safety
Corded
West Chester
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Green Poly Cotton

Part # Size
K81SCNCGRI X-Large

Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Orange Poly Cotton
Part #

K81SCNCORI

Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Yellow Poly Cotton

Part #
K81SCNCYWI

R2 Corded Palm Rigger Glove with Long Neoprene Coff Hi-Viz Orange

Part # Size
86800L Large
86800XL X-Large
86800XXL XX-Large

R2 LD Rigger Glove with Long Neoprene Cuff Hi-Viz Green

Part # Size
86810/XL X-Large
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Safety
Cotton
West Chester
Gold Honeycomb BVC Grip String Knit Gloves

Part # Size
708SKH/XL X-Large

Nap in Quilted Cotton Double Palm Gloves

Part # Size
790NI X-Large

PVC Dotted String Knit Gloves

Part # Size
708SK/L Large

Standard 100% Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves

Part # Size
750C Large

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Cotton
West Chester
Standard Poly Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves

Part # Size
750 Large

Standard Poly Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves with Dots

Part # Size
750PD Large

ThermaStat White Thermal Liner

Part # Size
713STW Large

Cut Resistant
West Chester
Gray PU Palm Coated Speckle Gary HPPE Gloves

Part # Size
720DGU/L Large
720DGU/M Medium
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Safety
Disposable Clothing
West Chester
Standard Weight SBP Coverall-Hood Elastic Wrist & Ankle

Part # Size
3506L Large

3506XXL XX-Large

Disposable Vinyl and Polyethylene
West Chester
4 Mil Examination Grade Lightly Powdered Latex Gloves

Part # Size
2500L Large
2500M Medium
2500S Small
2500XL X-Large

4 Mil Examination Grade Powder Free Latex Gloves

Part # Size
2800L Large
2800M Medium
2800S Small
2800XL X-Large
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Safety
Disposable Vinyl and Polyethylene
West Chester
4 Mil Industrial Grade Lightly Powdered Vinyl Gloves

Part # Size
2700L Large
2700M Medium
2700S Small

4 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Blue Nitrile Gloves

Part # Size
2910L Large
2910M Medium
2910S Small
2910XL X-Large
2910XXL XX-Large

4 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Vinal Gloves

Part # Size
2750L Large
2750M Medium
2750S Small
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Safety
Disposable Vinyl and Polyethylene
West Chester
High Risk 8 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Nitrile Gloves

Part # Size
2950L Large
2950M Medium
2950S Small
2950XL X-Large
2950XXL XX-Large

Polyethylene Disposable Gloves

Part # Size
2400RM Medium
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Safety
Driver Gloves
West Chester
Ironcat Driver Gloves Cowhide

Part # Size
9405/2XL XX-Large
9405/3XL XXX-Large
9405/S-L Large
9405/XL X-Large

Ironcat Driver Gloves Cowhide-Leather

Part # Size
9414/2XL XX-Large
9414/3XL XXX-Large
9414/S-L Large
9414/XL X-Large

Ironcat Grain Driver Gloves

Part # Size
9420/2XL XX-Large
9420/3XL XXX-Large
9420/S-L Large
9420/XL X-Large
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Safety
Driver Gloves
West Chester
Keystone Thumb Select Grain Cowhide Driver Gloves

Part # Size
990IK/L Large
990IK/M Medium
990IK/S Small

990IK/XL X-Large
990IK/XXL XX-Large

Premium Top Grain Cowhide Leather Flannel Lined Driver Gloves

Part # Size
999KF-L Large
999KF-M Medium
999KF-XL X-Large

Select Grain Pigskin Leather Driver Gloves

Part # Size
994K/L Large
994K/M Medium
994K/XL X-Large
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Safety
Driver Gloves
West Chester
Standard Split Cowhide Driver Gloves

Part # Size
980/L Large
980/M Medium
980/S Small

980/XL X-Large

High Dexterity
Custom LeatherCarft
Airflow XC Gloves

Part # Size
CLC190L Large
CLC190M Medium
CLC190XL X-Large
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Safety
High Dexterity
Custom LeatherCarft
Boxer Gloves

Part # Size
CLC135L Large
CLC135M Medium
CLC135S Small

CLC135XL X-Large

Contractor XC Gloves

Part # Size
CLC160L Large
CLC160M Medium
CLC160XL X-Large
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Safety
High Dexterity
Custom LeatherCarft
Handyman Gloves

Part # Size
CLC125L Large
CLC125M Medium
CLC125XL X-Large

Mossy Oak Camo Hi-Dexterity Gloves

Part # Size
CLCM125L Large
CLCM125X X-Large
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Safety
High Dexterity
Custom LeatherCarft
Pro Framer XC Gloves

Part # Size
CLC140L Large
CLC140M Medium
CLC140S Small

CLC140XL X-Large

Subcontractor Gloves
Part # Size

CLC130L Large
CLC130M Medium
CLC130S Small

CLC130XL X-Large

Thunder XC Gloves

Part # Size
CLC173L Large
CLC173M Medium
CLC173XL X-Large
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Safety
High Dexterity
Custom LeatherCarft
Tradesman Gloves

Part # Size
CLC145L Large
CLC145M Medium
CLC145S Small

CLC145XL X-Large

Jersey Gloves
Custom LeatherCarft
Brown Jersey Gloves 6-Pack

Part # Size
CLCPK2014 Large
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Safety
Latex
West Chester
Black Crinkle Latex 3/4 Coated Blue Nylon Gloves

Part # Size
715SLC-L Large

Black Crinkle Latex Palm Coated Green Hi Vis Gloves

Part # Size
HVG700SLC-L Large

Blue Crinkle Finish Latex Palm Coated Blue-Gray Gloves

Part # Size
700SLC-L Large
700SLC-M Medium
700SLC-XL X-Large

Premium Flocked Yellow Latex Coated Gloves

Part # Size
2312-10 10
2312-7 7
2312-8 8
2312-9 9
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Safety
Leather  
West Chester
Ironcat Heavy Duty Grain Goat Gloves

Part # Size
86550/L Large

86550/XL X-Large
86550/XXL XX-Large

Leather Palm
West Chester
Grain Leather Palm Rubberized Cuff Gloves

Part # Size
5150L Large

5150XL X-Large

Standard Split Cowhide Rubberized Cuff Gloves

Part # Size Rubberized Dafety Cuff
500 Large 2-1/2"

500XL X-Large
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Safety
Nitrile
West Chester
Air Injected Blue PVC Palm Coated Black Nylon Gloves

Part # Size
713SPA-L Large

713SPA-XL X-Large
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Safety
Nitrile
West Chester
Black Foam Nitrile Palm Deip on Gray Nylon Shell

Part # Size
715SNFTP-L Large
715SNFTP-M Medium
715SNFTP-XL X-Large

715SNFTP-XXL XX-Large

Foam Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves

Part # Size
713KSNF-L Large
713KSNF-M Medium
713KSNF-S Small

Nitrile Full Dip Thermal Glove with Hook & Loop Wrist

Part # Size
710TSNF/L Large
710TSNF/M Medium
710TSNF/S Small

710TSNF/XL X-Large

Nitrile Palm Drivers Gloves

Part # Size
2000L Large

2000XL X-Large

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Nitrile
West Chester
Thermal Sandy Nitrile Knuckle Dipped Glove

Part # Size
713TSNF-L Large
713TSNF-M Medium
713TSNF-XL X-Large

Polyurethane
West Chester
Gray PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves

Part # Size
713SUCGL Large
713SUCGM Medium
713SUCGS Small

713SUCGXL X-Large

PVC
West Chester
Semi-Rough Grip PVC Interlock Gloves 10"

Part # Size
1017R Large

Standard Rough PVC Jersey Lined Black
Part # Size

1027RF Large

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
PVC
West Chester
Standard Smooth Grip PVC Interlock 12" Gloves

Part # Size
1027 Large

Vinyl
West Chester
Stretch Vinyl Impregnated Gloves Ladies

Part # Size
202L Large

Vinyl Coated Jersey Lined Gloves

Part # Size
3962/L Large
3962/M Medium
3962/XL X-Large

Welding
West Chester
Goat Tig Glove with Nomex Back of Hand

Part # Size
9073/L Large

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Welding
West Chester
Ironcat Deerskin Split Leather TIG Welding Gloves

Part # Size
6130/L Large

Ironcat Hevyweight Top Grain Cowhide MIG Welding

Part # Size
6010/L Large
6010/M Medium
6010/XL X-Large

6010/XXL XX-Large

Ironcat Premium Side Split Cowhide Wielding Gloves

Part # Size
9030/L Large

Ironcat Premium Top Grain Kidskin TIG Welding Gloves

Part # Size
6141/L Large

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Work Gloves
Custom LeatherCarft
Suede Palm with Knit Wrist Work Gloves

Part # Size
CLC260L Large
CLC260M Medium

Top Grain Deerskin with Reinforced Palm Gloves

Part # Size
CLC285L Large
CLC285M Medium

Top Grain Goatskin Safety Cuff Work Gloves

Part # Size
CLC270L Large

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Work Gloves
Custom LeatherCarft
Top Grain Goatskin with Reinforced Palm Gloves

Part # Size
CLC275L Large
CLC275M Medium

Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
All-Terrain Lneepads with Layered Gel

Part #
CLCDG5217

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
Heavy Duty Leather Kneepads

Part #
CLC309

Heavy-Duty Flooring Kneepads

Part #
CLCDG5224

Molded Matural Rubber Kneepads

Part #
CLC317

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
Molded Rubber Kneepads

Part #
CLCV310
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Safety
Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
Non-Skid Swivel Cap Kneepads

Part #
CLCV236

Professional Heavy Duty Molded Rubber Kneepads

Part #
CLC318

Professional Kneepads  

Part #
CLC345
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Safety
Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
Professional Kneepads with Layered Gel

Part #
CLCDG5204

Professional Ultarflex Gel Kneepads

Part #
CLCG361
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Safety
Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
Riveted Easy-Swivel Cap kneepads

Part #
CLCV6355

Swivel Cap Kneepads

Part #
CLCV230

Ultaflex Non Skid Kneepads

Part #
CLC361
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Safety
Kneepads
Custom LeatherCarft
Ultra Light Kneepads

Part #
CLCV235

Custom LeatherCarft
Porfessional Gel Kneepads

Part #
CLCG340

Irwin Tools
Hard Shell Kneepads

Part #
IT4033014
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Safety
Irwin Tools
I-Gel Gum Rubber Kneepads

Part #
IT4033005

I-Gel Stabilizer Kneepads

Part #
IT4033006

Ultra Light Kneepads

Part #
IT4033016

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply
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Safety
Kraft Tools
Foam Rubber Knee Pads

Part #
WL135

Polyurethane Knee Pads

Part #
WL083
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Safety
Knee Pads
Kraft Tools
Ultra Rubber Knee Pads

Part #
WL084

Phone:(405) 236-5561 · (800) 777-5561Whitton Supply

Service After the Sale www.whittonsupply.com32



Safety 1
Canvas 1

West Chester 1
PVC Dotted Cotton Canvas 1

Chemical Resistant 1
West Chester 1

Unl Green Nitrile 22 Mil 13" Glove 1
Unl Green Nitrile 22 Mil 18" Glove 1

Corded 1
West Chester 1

Cotton Corded Double Palm Gloves Red Knit Wrist 1
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Green Poly Cotton 2
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Orange Poly Cotton 2
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Yellow Poly Cotton 2
R2 Corded Palm Rigger Glove with Long Neoprene Coff Hi-Viz 2
R2 LD Rigger Glove with Long Neoprene Cuff Hi-Viz Green 2

Cotton 3
West Chester 3

Gold Honeycomb BVC Grip String Knit Gloves 3
Nap in Quilted Cotton Double Palm Gloves 3
PVC Dotted String Knit Gloves 3
Standard 100% Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves 3
Standard Poly Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves 4
Standard Poly Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves with Dots 4
ThermaStat White Thermal Liner 4

Cut Resistant 4
West Chester 4

Gray PU Palm Coated Speckle Gary HPPE Gloves 4
Disposable Clothing 5

West Chester 5
Standard Weight SBP Coverall-Hood Elastic Wrist & Ankle 5

Disposable Vinyl and Polyethylene 5
West Chester 5

4 Mil Examination Grade Lightly Powdered Latex Gloves 5
4 Mil Examination Grade Powder Free Latex Gloves 5
4 Mil Industrial Grade Lightly Powdered Vinyl Gloves 6
4 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Blue Nitrile Gloves 6
4 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Vinal Gloves 6
High Risk 8 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Nitrile Gloves 7
Polyethylene Disposable Gloves 7

Driver Gloves 8
West Chester 8

Ironcat Driver Gloves Cowhide 8
Ironcat Driver Gloves Cowhide-Leather 8
Ironcat Grain Driver Gloves 8
Keystone Thumb Select Grain Cowhide Driver Gloves 9
Premium Top Grain Cowhide Leather Flannel Lined Driver 9
Select Grain Pigskin Leather Driver Gloves 9
Standard Split Cowhide Driver Gloves 10

High Dexterity 10
Custom LeatherCarft 10

Airflow XC Gloves 10
Boxer Gloves 11
Contractor XC Gloves 11
Handyman Gloves 12
Mossy Oak Camo Hi-Dexterity Gloves 12
Pro Framer XC Gloves 13
Subcontractor Gloves 13

Thunder XC Gloves 13
Tradesman Gloves 14

Jersey Gloves 14
Custom LeatherCarft 14

Brown Jersey Gloves 6-Pack 14
Latex 15

West Chester 15
Black Crinkle Latex 3/4 Coated Blue Nylon Gloves 15
Black Crinkle Latex Palm Coated Green Hi Vis Gloves 15
Blue Crinkle Finish Latex Palm Coated Blue-Gray Gloves 15
Premium Flocked Yellow Latex Coated Gloves 15

Leather 16
West Chester 16

Ironcat Heavy Duty Grain Goat Gloves 16
Leather Palm 16

West Chester 16
Grain Leather Palm Rubberized Cuff Gloves 16
Standard Split Cowhide Rubberized Cuff Gloves 16

Nitrile 17
West Chester 17

Air Injected Blue PVC Palm Coated Black Nylon Gloves 17
Black Foam Nitrile Palm Deip on Gray Nylon Shell 18
Foam Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves 18
Nitrile Full Dip Thermal Glove with Hook & Loop Wrist 18
Nitrile Palm Drivers Gloves 18
Thermal Sandy Nitrile Knuckle Dipped Glove 19

Polyurethane 19
West Chester 19

Gray PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves 19
PVC 19

West Chester 19
Semi-Rough Grip PVC Interlock Gloves 10" 19
Standard Rough PVC Jersey Lined Black 19
Standard Smooth Grip PVC Interlock 12" Gloves 20

Vinyl 20
West Chester 20

Stretch Vinyl Impregnated Gloves Ladies 20
Vinyl Coated Jersey Lined Gloves 20

Welding 20
West Chester 20

Goat Tig Glove with Nomex Back of Hand 20
Ironcat Deerskin Split Leather TIG Welding Gloves 21
Ironcat Hevyweight Top Grain Cowhide MIG Welding 21
Ironcat Premium Side Split Cowhide Wielding Gloves 21
Ironcat Premium Top Grain Kidskin TIG Welding Gloves 21

Work Gloves 22
Custom LeatherCarft 22

Suede Palm with Knit Wrist Work Gloves 22
Top Grain Deerskin with Reinforced Palm Gloves 22
Top Grain Goatskin Safety Cuff Work Gloves 22
Top Grain Goatskin with Reinforced Palm Gloves 23

Kneepads 23
Custom LeatherCarft 23

All-Terrain Lneepads with Layered Gel 23
Heavy Duty Leather Kneepads 24
Heavy-Duty Flooring Kneepads 24
Molded Matural Rubber Kneepads 24
Molded Rubber Kneepads 25

Table of Contents
Categorized Listing



Non-Skid Swivel Cap Kneepads 26
Professional Heavy Duty Molded Rubber Kneepads 26
Professional Kneepads 26
Professional Kneepads with Layered Gel 27
Professional Ultarflex Gel Kneepads 27
Riveted Easy-Swivel Cap kneepads 28
Swivel Cap Kneepads 28
Ultaflex Non Skid Kneepads 28
Ultra Light Kneepads 29

Custom LeatherCarft 29
Porfessional Gel Kneepads 29

Irwin Tools 29
Hard Shell Kneepads 29
I-Gel Gum Rubber Kneepads 30
I-Gel Stabilizer Kneepads 30
Ultra Light Kneepads 30

Kraft Tools 31
Foam Rubber Knee Pads 31
Polyurethane Knee Pads 31

Knee Pads 32
Kraft Tools 32

Ultra Rubber Knee Pads 32

Table of Contents
Categorized Listing



4
4 Mil Examination Grade Lightly Powdered Latex Gloves 5
4 Mil Examination Grade Powder Free Latex Gloves 5
4 Mil Industrial Grade Lightly Powdered Vinyl Gloves 6
4 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Blue Nitrile Gloves 6
4 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Vinal Gloves 6

A
Air Injected Blue PVC Palm Coated Black Nylon Gloves 17
Airflow XC Gloves 10
All-Terrain Lneepads with Layered Gel 23

B
Black Crinkle Latex 3/4 Coated Blue Nylon Gloves 15
Black Crinkle Latex Palm Coated Green Hi Vis Gloves 15
Black Foam Nitrile Palm Deip on Gray Nylon Shell 18
Blue Crinkle Finish Latex Palm Coated Blue-Gray Gloves 15
Boxer Gloves 11
Brown Jersey Gloves 6-Pack 14

C
Canvas 1
Chemical Resistant 1
Contractor XC Gloves 11
Corded 1-2
Cotton 3-4
Cotton Corded Double Palm Gloves Red Knit Wrist 1
Custom LeatherCarft 10-14, 22-29
Cut Resistant 4

D
Disposable Clothing 5
Disposable Vinyl and Polyethylene 5-7
Driver Gloves 8-10

F
Foam Nitrile Palm Coated Nylon Gloves 18
Foam Rubber Knee Pads 31

G
Goat Tig Glove with Nomex Back of Hand 20
Gold Honeycomb BVC Grip String Knit Gloves 3
Grain Leather Palm Rubberized Cuff Gloves 16
Gray PU Palm Coated Nylon Gloves 19
Gray PU Palm Coated Speckle Gary HPPE Gloves 4

H
Handyman Gloves 12
Hard Shell Kneepads 29
Heavy Duty Leather Kneepads 24
Heavy-Duty Flooring Kneepads 24
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Green Poly Cotton 2
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Orange Poly Cotton 2
Hi Vis Corded Double Palm Yellow Poly Cotton 2
High Dexterity 10-14
High Risk 8 Mil Industrial Grade Powder Free Nitrile Gloves 7

I
I-Gel Gum Rubber Kneepads 30
I-Gel Stabilizer Kneepads 30
Ironcat Deerskin Split Leather TIG Welding Gloves 21
Ironcat Driver Gloves Cowhide 8
Ironcat Driver Gloves Cowhide-Leather 8
Ironcat Grain Driver Gloves 8
Ironcat Heavy Duty Grain Goat Gloves 16
Ironcat Hevyweight Top Grain Cowhide MIG Welding 21
Ironcat Premium Side Split Cowhide Wielding Gloves 21
Ironcat Premium Top Grain Kidskin TIG Welding Gloves 21

Irwin Tools 29-30

Knee Pads 32
Kneepads 23-29
Kraft Tools 31-32

Leather 16
Leather Palm 16

Molded Rubber Kneepads 25
Mossy Oak Camo Hi-Dexterity Gloves 12

Nitrile 17-19
Nitrile Full Dip Thermal Glove with Hook & Loop Wrist 18
Nitrile Palm Drivers Gloves 18
Non-Skid Swivel Cap Kneepads 26

Polyurethane 19
Polyurethane Knee Pads 31
Porfessional Gel Kneepads 29
Premium Flocked Yellow Latex Coated Gloves 15
Premium Top Grain Cowhide Leather Flannel Lined Driver Gloves 9
Pro Framer XC Gloves 13
Professional Heavy Duty Molded Rubber Kneepads 26
Professional Kneepads 26
Professional Kneepads with Layered Gel 27
Professional Ultarflex Gel Kneepads 27
PVC 19-20
PVC Dotted Cotton Canvas 1
PVC Dotted String Knit Gloves 3

R2 LD Rigger Glove with Long Neoprene Cuff Hi-Viz Green 2
Riveted Easy-Swivel Cap kneepads 28

Select Grain Pigskin Leather Driver Gloves 9
Semi-Rough Grip PVC Interlock Gloves 10" 19
Standard 100% Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves 3
Standard Poly Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves 4
Standard Poly Cotton Brown Jersey Gloves with Dots 4
Standard Rough PVC Jersey Lined Black 19
Standard Smooth Grip PVC Interlock 12" Gloves 20
Standard Split Cowhide Driver Gloves 10
Standard Split Cowhide Rubberized Cuff Gloves 16
Standard Weight SBP Coverall-Hood Elastic Wrist & Ankle 5
Stretch Vinyl Impregnated Gloves Ladies 20
Subcontractor Gloves 13
Suede Palm with Knit Wrist Work Gloves 22
Swivel Cap Kneepads 28

ThermaStat White Thermal Liner 4

Table of Contents
Alphabetized Listing

J
Jersey Gloves 14

K
Keystone Thumb Select Grain Cowhide Driver Gloves 9

L
Latex 15

M
Molded Matural Rubber Kneepads 24

N
Nap in Quilted Cotton Double Palm Gloves 3

P
Polyethylene Disposable Gloves 7

R
R2 Corded Palm Rigger Glove with Long Neoprene Coff Hi-Viz 2

S
Safety 1-32

T
Thermal Sandy Nitrile Knuckle Dipped Glove 19



T
Thunder XC Gloves 13
Top Grain Deerskin with Reinforced Palm Gloves 22
Top Grain Goatskin Safety Cuff Work Gloves 22
Top Grain Goatskin with Reinforced Palm Gloves 23
Tradesman Gloves 14

U
Ultaflex Non Skid Kneepads 28
Ultra Light Kneepads 29-30
Ultra Rubber Knee Pads 32
Unl Green Nitrile 22 Mil 13" Glove 1
Unl Green Nitrile 22 Mil 18" Glove 1

V
Vinyl 20
Vinyl Coated Jersey Lined Gloves 20

W
Welding 20-21
West Chester 1, 3-10, 15-21
Work Gloves 22-23

Table of Contents
Alphabetized Listing


	Safety3_5.pdf
	Safety
	Knee Pads
	Kraft Tools
	Ultra Rubber Knee Pads





